
TERRITOIRE T1 T2 T3 T4 Pts
A AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES 1 1 2 1 5
B HAUTS DE France 4 1 1 4 10
C OCCITANIE 1 4 2 1 8
D PAYS DE LA LOIRE 4 1 4 1 10
E BRETAGNE 4 4 4 4 16

1 1 3 ARRAS 
2 4 7 ANGERS

3 4 8 ST BRIEUC
4 2 3 MENDE

5 5 4 ANGERS
6 5 5 MENDE

7 1 3 ST BRIEUC
8 4 6 ANGERS

9 1 6 ST BRIEUC
10 3 2 ANGERS

RANG

1
2
3
4
5

11 1 2
12 5 2

RANG

1
2
3
4
5

ETABLISSEMENT DEP

ELITE
JUNORS GARCONS ST SEBASTIEN SUR LOIRE

FUTSAL
18 20 MARS

LYON 69
ARRAS 62
MENDE 48

MENDE

LYON
ARRAS 

ANGERS 49
ST BRIEUC 22

LYON

ND MENDE

LYON

MENDE
ARRAS 

ST BRIEUC
LYON

ARRAS 

CLASSEMENT 1ère PHASE OU FINAL ETABLISSEMENT
SC ST BRIEUC

BAUDIMONT ARRAS
WRESINSKI ANGERS

ND MINIMES LYON

ANGERS MENDE 3-4
ST BRIEUC ARRAS 1-2

ND MINIMES LYON

CLASSEMENT FINAL ETABLISSEMENT
SC ST BRIEUC

BAUDIMONT ARRAS
ND MENDE

WRESINSKI ANGERS


